CP K. Industries Limited

REGIRTERED OFFICE : 14 TARATOLLA ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 088, INDIA

CIN : U74210WB1982PLC035417
The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Lid.
7 Lyons Range
Kolkata-700001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and_ Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting hald on 18" Jupe 21 has adopted and taken on
record the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) along with Segment wise
Revenue, Results, Assets & Liabilities, Balance Sheet and Limited Review Report of the Company for the
Quarter ended March 31, 2021, which please find enclosed in campliance to the provisions of Clause
33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

This is for your information and record.
This is for your information and record.

Yours Faithfully, )
Certified True Copv
For CPLL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Acahulea A ‘a,rvmmci
Aashika Agarwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officey
Mem. No. A36914

Date: 18.06.2021



109A, Rash Behari Avenue, (5th Floor)

‘DATTSON & Co. Kolkata - 700 029, Ph. : 033-24642074

Mobile : 62911 51419 /9088336622
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS e-mail : dattsonandcco2017@gmail.com
dattsonandco@gmail.com

Independent Auditor’s Limited Review Report

The Board of Directors
CPL Industries Limited
14, Taratolla Road,

Kolkata- 700088

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of CPL Industries
Limited (“the Company”)for the quarter & financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 (“the
Statement”). This Statement which is the responsibility of the Company’s Management and has been
approved by the Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and
measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS 34) on ’Interim Financial
Reporting’, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued
there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue
a report on these financial statements based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2410,
“Engagements to Review Financial Statements” issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of
fndia. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to
whether the financial statements are free from material misstatements. A review is limited primarily
toinquiries of Company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provide
less assurance than audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an
audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that cause us to believe
that the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Financial Results, prepared in accordance with
applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) and other recognized accounting practices and
policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the
SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, including the manner in
which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For Dattson & Co.

&m Chartered Acountants
FRN: 0311061E
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Place: Kolkata
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Date: 16/04/2021 edv/ CA Subrata Gupta
artett~
—
Partner

Membership No. 059740



CPL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: U7421WB1982PLC035417

14, TARATALA ROAD, KOLKATA -700 088

Tel No. : 033 3984 9524

Email: cplindustries19@gmail.com ;

Website: www.cplindustries.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2021

SL

No.

Particulars

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

31.03. 2021

31.12.2020

31.12.2019

31.03.2020

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Audited

Income from operations

(a) Net Sales/Income from
Operations (Net of excise duty)

{(b) Other Operating Income

Total Income from Operation (net)

0

Expenditure

a. Cost of materials consumed

b. Purchase of stock-in-trade

¢. Changes in inventories of
finished goods, work-in-
progress and stock-in-trade

d. Employees benefit expense

e. Depreciation and amortization
expense

f. Other expenses (Any item
exceeding 10% of the total
expenses relating to continuing
operations to be shown
separately)

Total Expenses

25,350

25,350

76,260

76,260

8,940

8,940

11,367

11,367

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from
Operations before Other Income,
Finance Costs and Exceptional
Items (1-2)

-25,350

-76,260

-8,940

-11,367

Other Income

8,624

15,973

12,609

15,361

Profit (+)/ Loss (-} from Ordinary
Activities after Finance Costs but
before Exceptional Costs (3+4)

-16,726

-60,287

3,669

3,994

Finance Costs

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary
Activities after Finance Costs but
before Exceptional Items (5+6)

-16,726

-60,287

3,669

3,994

Exceptional items

0

Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary
Activities before tax (7+8)

-16,726

-60,287

3,669

3,994

10

Tax expense

0

11

Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from

Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)

-16,726

-60,287

3,669

3,994
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12

Extraordinary Item (net of tax 0 0
expense Rs. Lakhs)

13

Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the
period (11-12)

-16,726 -60,287 3,669

3,994

14

Share of Profit (+)/ Loss (-) of 0 0 0
Associates™

15

Minority Interest * 0 0 0

16

Net Profit / Loss after taxes, 0 0 0
minority interest and share of
Profit / (Loss) of associates
(13+14+15)

17

Paid-up Equity Share capital 24,60,500 24,60,500 24,60,500

(Face Value of the share Rs. 10/-
each)

24,60,500

18

Reserve excluding Revaluation 0 0 0
Reserves as per Balance Sheet of
previous accounting year

19.4

Earnings per share (before -0.06 -0.24 0.01

extraordinary items)

(Of RS. - /- each) (not
Annualised):

(a) Basic, Diluted

-0.01

19.ii

Earnings per share (after -0.06 -0.24 0.01
extraordinary items)

(Of RS. —---—-- /- each) (not
Annualised):

(b) Basic, Diluted

-0.01

|

Notes: The above unaudited Financial Results were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 16.04.2021

1. Company has only one segment & hence no separate segment result has been given.

The Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review of the above results and have taken the same on record at their

meeting held on 16.04.2021

1

PART II: STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2021

Sl. No. | Particulars Quarter Ended Quarter Ended
31.03.2021 31.03.2020
Unaudited Unaudited

1. Total Income from Operations 8,624 15,361

2. Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax -16,726 -60,287

3. Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Ttems) -16,726 60,287

4, Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per equity share) 2,46,050 2,46,050

5. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous | 0 0
accounting year

6. Basic & Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items (not | (-) 0.06 (-)0.24
annualized) (Rs.)

7. Basic & Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary items (not annualized) | (-) 0.06 (-)0.24
(Rs.)
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" Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange i.e., The Calcutta

Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Company’s website i.e

www.cplindustries.co.in
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