

REGISTERED OFFICE: 14 TARATOLLA ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 088, INDIA CIN: U74210WB1982PLC035417

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Association Ltd.
7 Lyons Range
Kolkata-700001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 18th June 21 has adopted and taken on record the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) along with Segment wise Revenue, Results, Assets & Liabilities, Balance Sheet and Limited Review Report of the Company for the Quarter ended March 31, 2021, which please find enclosed in compliance to the provisions of Clause 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and record.

This is for your information and record.

Yours Faithfully,

Certified True Copy
For CPL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Achika Agarwal

Aashika Agarwal Company Secretary & Compliance Office Mem. No. A36914

Date: 18.06.2021

DATTSON & Co.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

109A, Rash Behari Avenue, (5th Floor) Kolkata - 700 029, Ph. : 033-24642074 Mobile : 62911 51419 / 9088336622

e-mail: dattsonandcco2017@gmail.com dattsonandco@gmail.com



Independent Auditor's Limited Review Report

The Board of Directors CPL Industries Limited 14, Taratolla Road,

Kolkata-700088

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of CPL Industries Limited ("the Company") for the quarter & financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 ("the Statement"). This Statement which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and has been approved by the Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS 34) on 'Interim Financial Reporting', prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these financial statements based on our review.

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagement (SRE) 2410, "Engagements to Review Financial Statements" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free from material misstatements. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of Company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that cause us to believe that the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Financial Results, prepared in accordance with applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) and other recognized accounting practices and policies has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For Dattson & Co.

Chartered Acountants

FRN: 0311061E

CA Subrata Gupta

Partner

Membership No. 059740

Place: Kolkata

Date: 16/04/2021

CPL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: U7421WB1982PLC035417

14, TARATALA ROAD, KOLKATA -700 088

Tel No.: 033 3984 9524

Email: cplindustries19@gmail.com;

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2021

Website: www.cplindustries.co.in

S1.	Particulars		Year Ended		
No.		31.03. 2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operations (a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty) (b) Other Operating Income Total Income from Operation (net)	0	0	0	0
2	Expenditure a. Cost of materials consumed b. Purchase of stock-in-trade c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in- progress and stock-in-trade d. Employees benefit expense e. Depreciation and amortization expense f. Other expenses (Any item	25,350	76,260	8,940	11.077
	exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately) Total Expenses	25,350	76,260	8,940	11,367 11,367
3	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Operations before Other Income, Finance Costs and Exceptional Items (1-2)	-25,350	-76,260	-8,940	-11,367
4	Other Income	8,624	15,973	12,609	15,361
5	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Finance Costs but before Exceptional Costs (3+4)	-16,726	-60,287	3,669	3,994
6	Finance Costs	0	Ž	0	0
7	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Finance Costs but before Exceptional Items (5+6)	-16,726	-60,287	3,669	3,994
8	Exceptional items	0		0	0
9	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	-16,726	-60,287	3,669	3,994
10	Tax expense	0		0	0
11	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	-16,726	-60,287	3,669	3,994 4 True Copy

12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs. Lakhs)	0		0	0
13	expense Rs Lakhs) Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	-16,726	-60,287	3,669	3,994
14	Share of Profit (+)/ Loss (-) of Associates*	0	0	0	0
15	Minority Interest *	0	0	0	0
16	Net Profit / Loss after taxes, minority interest and share of Profit / (Loss) of associates (13+14+15)	0	0	0	0
17	Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face Value of the share Rs. 10/each)	24,60,500	24,60,500	24,60,500	24,60,500
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	0	0	0	0
19.i	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (Of RS/- each) (not Annualised): (a) Basic, Diluted	-0.06	- 0.24	0.01	-0.01
19.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (Of RS/- each) (not Annualised): (b) Basic, Diluted	-0.06	- 0.24	0.01	-0.01

Notes: The above unaudited Financial Results were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 16.04.2021

1. Company has only one segment & hence no separate segment result has been given. The Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review of the above results and have taken the same on record at their meeting held on 16.04.2021

PART II: STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited
	8,624	15,361
Total Income from Operations	-16,726	-60,287
Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax		60,287
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	- Self-MC	2,46,050
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per equity share)		0
	0	
Basic & Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items (not	(-) 0.06	(-) 0.24
lined) (Pc)		(-) 0.24
Basic & Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary items (not annualized) (Rs.)	1 '	. '
	Total Income from Operations Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items) Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per equity share) Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year Basic & Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items (not annualized) (Rs.) Basic & Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary items (not annualized)	Particulars 31.03.2021 Unaudited Total Income from Operations Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items) Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per equity share) Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year Basic & Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items (not annualized) (Rs.) Basic & Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary items (not annualized) (-) 0.06

For CPL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange i.e., The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.cplindustries.co.in

